


STARTERS

SOUP TEMPURA
el Miso soup R40 Crispy tuna
W3 Chicken sweet corn soup R40 Tempura vegetable
Daily Ramen (check board) R70 Panko prawn 3pcs
Wonton soup R40 Panko Calamari
Salmon Fish Cakes
SPRING ROLL 2PCS SALAD
Prawn and cheese R42 Prawn with mayo, avo & sesame
Crab and cheese R35 Crab
Chicken and veg R35 Seaweed Salad
' Vegetable R30 Tuna Tartar
FROM OUR HOT KITCHEN
Vegetable fried noodles (egg noodles) R60 Beef fried noodles R78
Chicken fried noodles R78 Pork fried noodles R78
Kung Pao Chicken R95

CHECK BOARD FOR WEEKLY SPECIALS AND DESSERTS

Please feel free to enquire about private bookings.
TRADING HOURS: Monday - Sunday 12h00 — 21h00
Corkage charged @ R40 per bottle

R40
R35
RSS
R45
R45

R60
R45
R35
R6S



SASHIMI 4 SLICES
Salmon
Tuna

Prawn
Linefish

NIGIRI 2PCS

Salmon / Tuna / Prawn
Tempura Prawn

Inari (veg)

lkura (Salmon Roe)

MAKI ROLLS 6PCS
Salmon / Tuna
Prawn

Cucumber
Avo
Crab

INSIDE — OUT ROLL 4PCS
Salmon / Tuna

Prawn

Veg

Crab

FASHION SANDWICH 4PCS
Salmon

Tuna

Prawn

Veg

TEMAKI

Hand roll Salmon/Tuna/Prawn
Hand roll veg

Tempura prawn

R62
R62
R65
R60

R38
R42
R35
RS7

R45
R40
R30
R30
R35

R45
R45
R30
R35

R49
R49
R49
R38

R5S
R40
R60

UMAMI CHEF SPECIALS

Tempura rainbow
roll R50 R46

Rainbow sandwich Tempura prawn rolls
R38 R42

Seared tuna
or Salmon R62

lkura nigiri Futor maki Caviar sandwich
R58 R42 R42

Miami roll (tuna)  Special tiger nigiri ~ Cape Town club
R42 R55 R45

Salmon/Tuna roses Tuna tataki Veg rainbow Dragon roll
R50 R55 R40 R62

EXTRA

Ginger RI10 Wasabi  R10 Mayo R10 Avo RI15



PLATTERS

Lunch platter
R118 R159 R82

R169 R179 R155 R175

- ] l -

Roses platter Tempura 100pcs Mixed 100pcs
R285 R?00 R?00 R?00

(Takeaway only) (Takeaway only) (Takeaway only)



